
Name Position Description Phone Number Email

Adela Santa Cruz Deputy Associate Superintendent - OELAS & MEP 602-364-1815 Adela.SantaCruz@azed.gov
Office of English Language Acquisition Services (OELAS) 602-542-0753 OELAS@azed.gov

Denella Kirkland Director of Professional Learning 602-542-4836 Denella.Kirkland@azed.gov

Ecaterina Avelar Director of Program Effectiveness 602-542-2765 Ecaterina.Avelar@azed.gov

Secily Stephenson Director of Monitoring & Title III 602-542-4230 Secily.Stephenson@azed.gov

Amanda Love Education Program Specialist 602-542-2094 Amanda.Love@azed.gov

Camille Alvarez Education Program Specialist 602-364-0342 Camille.Alvarez@azed.gov

Jane Christie Education Program Specialist 602-364-1806 Jane.Christie@azed.gov

Jessica Graff Education Program Specialist 602-364-0344 Jessica.Graff@azed.gov

Julie Rotberg Education Program Specialist 602-542-5142 Julie.Rotberg@azed.gov

Kayla Oswald Education Program Specialist 602-542-3029 Kayla.Oswald@azed.gov

Micky Gutier Education Program Specialist - EL Data 602-542-7469 Micky.Gutier@azed.gov

Semiramis Gonzalez-Rivera Program Project Specialist II 602-542-2828 Semiramis.Gonzalez-Rivera@azed.gov

Veronica Piper Education Program Specialist 602-542-2768 Veronica.Piper@azed.gov

Victoria Armenta Education Program Specialist 602-364-0343 Victoria.Armenta@azed.gov

Vince Alvarez Program Project Specialist II 602-542-3072 Vince.Alvarez@azed.gov

Migrant Education Program (MEP) MEPInbox@azed.gov

Rogelio Ruiz Migrant Education Program Director 602-542-3747 Rogelio.Ruiz@azed.gov

Anahi Montano Migrant Education Program Specialist 602-542-1393 Anahi.Montano@azed.gov

Bianca Fonseca Cervantes Migrant Identification & Recruitment Coordinator 602-542-5169 Bianca.FonsecaCervantes@azed.gov

Dani Donaldson Migrant State Data Specialist 602-364-0327 Dani.Donaldson@azed.gov

David Aldaco-Ramirez Migrant Family Engagement & Community Outreach Coordinator 602-542-3975 David.Aldaco-Ramirez@azed.gov

Ivan Quintana Terrazas Migrant Grants Specialist 602-364-1805 Ivan.QuintanaTerrazas@azed.gov

Noemi Escamilla Migrant Education Program Specialist 602-542-2214 Noemi.Escamilla@azed.gov
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